22. Eisberglauf 2014
in Profen

Ergebnis - 7,0

Startzeit: 10:34:18.5

Rang/AK StNr. Name Startklasse (AK) Verein Runden Zeit
1/1 228 Fischer, Roman 7,0 km - M45 SF Neukieritzsch 4 00:28:05.3
2/1 205 Litzke, Toni 7,0 km - Ménner SV Blau Weif} Zorbau 4 00:30:20.4
3/ 1 237 Helm, Ronny 7,0 km - M35 White Rock e.V. WeiBenfels 4 00:31:15.5
4/ 1 225 Then, Virginia 7,0 km - W40 LSG Goseck 4 00:31:45.3
5/ 2 223 Bartholomai, Steffen 7,0 km - M45 Laufteam Teuchern 4 00:32:26.9
6/1 218 Kuhn, Mandy 7,0 km - W30 LG Rudelsburg Bad Kdsen 4 00:32:35.5
7/ 1 215 Kramer, Heiko 7,0 km - M50 LG Rudelsburg Bad Kdsen 4 00:34:46.5
8/1 219 Beyer, Annegret 7,0 km - W50 SFG Nellschiitz 4 00:35:04.4
9/ 2 229 Fischer, Clemens 7,0 km - Manner SF Neukieritzsch 4 00:35:36.0
10/ 1 227 Gobke, Tobias 7,0 km - M30 SV Blau Wei3 Zorbau 4 00:36:09.4
11/1 206 Lange, Lisa 7,0 km - Frauen SV Blau-WeiB Zorbau 4 00:36:37.3
12/ 2 234 Heidacher, Diana 7,0 km - W40 SFV White Rock WeiBenfels 4 00:36:40.8
13/ 3 235 Jentzsch, Jeannette 7,0 km - W40 LG Sautzschen 4 00:36:59.8
14/ 3 207 Bornschein, Eric 7,0 km - Manner Flichse Hassenhausen 4 00:37:01.4
15/4 224 Franke, Florian 7,0 km - Manner SFG Nellschitz 4 00:37:03.4
16/1 236 Tost, Sylco 7,0 km - M40 LG Sautzschen 4 00:37:48.3
17/1 226 Zausch, Helmut 7,0 km - M60 LSG Goseck 4 00:37:49.6
18/ 2 208 Bornschein, Claudia 7,0 km - W50 FS Flichse Hassenhausen 4 00:38:17.5
19/ 2 222 Drescher, Markus 7,0 km - M35 VS Borna 4 00:39:25.4
20/ 2 233 Holletzeck, Frank 7,0 km - M50 LGV Gleina 4 00:39:40.7
21/5 101 Kitze, Lukas 7,0 km - Manner SFG Nellschiitz 4 00:40:38.5
22/1 221 Prudlik, Andrea 7,0 km - W55 SFG Nellschitz 4 00:41:22.3
23/ 3 204 Prokop, Elisabeth 7,0 km - W50 Flichse Hassenhausen 4 00:41:57.3
24/ 2 210 Sakowitz, Anika 7,0 km - W30 FS Fiichse Hassenhausen 4 00:43:17.5
25/ 2 213 Steingraf, Vanessa 7,0 km - Frauen SFG Nellschiitz 4 00:44:44.2
26/ 1 220 Kossmann, Melanie 7,0 km - W35 SFG Nellschiitz 4 00:44:48.8
27/ 2 209 Sakowitz, Edeltraud 7,0 km - W55 FS Flichse Hassenhausen 4 00:45:36.2
28/ 4 212 Adler, Steffi 7,0 km - W40 FS Fiichse Hassenhausen 4 00:45:40.2
29/ 1 214 Heinicke, Beate 7,0 km - W60 Volleyball e.V. 4 00:47:09.5
30/ 4 216 Witschel, Andrea 7,0 km - W50 LG Rudelsburg 4 00:49:22.4
31/3 232 Pohle, Claudia 7,0 km - W30 Volkssport 4 00:50:17.4
32/1 231 Tennstedt, Annett 7,0 km - W45 Volkssport 4 00:50:17.7
33/1 217 Schneider, Werner 7,0 km - M70 4 00:50:40.8
34/1 211 Boblenz, Thomas 7,0 km - M55 Volkssport Naumburg 4 00:51:59.4
35/ 2 230 Koelle, Marlene 7,0 km - W60 LG Rudelsburg 4 00:57:00.8

35  Starter insgesamt

Veranstalter: SV Eintracht Profen Sonntag, 1. Juni 2014
Rennleiter : Jens Keinitz Seite 4 von 4

www.zpn-timing.de


http://www.zpn-timing.de

22. Eisberglauf 2014
in Profen

Ergebnis - 12,1

Startzeit:

10:34:18.5
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Glaser, Marcel
Schmidt, Alexander
Groschel, Marco
Kornalewski, Martin
Bachmann, Steve
Asmus, Nils

Blaue, Matthias
Herrmann, Steffen
Litzke, Ronny
Steingraf, Mario
Rohr, Carsten
Zeigermann, JOrg
Stibale, Mario
Bornschein, Volker
Berger, Frank
Bossack, Ronald
Fischer, Kay
Hollburg, Christian
Kitze, Karsten
Hollburg, Peter
Gartner, Andreas
Stibale, Georg
Deutrich, Jens
Sachse, Karl-Heinz
Voigt, Jorg
Storrle, Herbert
Schaller, Thomas

Peglau, Yvonne

Starter insgesamt
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12,1 km - W40

SSV Eintracht Naumburg

SSV Eintracht Naumburg

VS Pegau

VS WeiBenfels

ABC Boxclub Freyburg
Laufteam Teuchern
SV Blau WeiB3 Zorbau
SFG Nellschiitz
Laufteam Teuchern
SFG Nellschiitz

LG Zeitz

Flichse Hassenhausen
LAV Halensia Halle
LG Grochlitz

SV Blau-WeiB Zorbau
ABC Boxclub Freyburg
SFG Nellschiitz

DLRG Saale Unstrut
SFG Nellschiitz
Laufgruppe Zeitz
Laufteam Wiirchwitz
Volkssport Naumburg
VSV 77 Borna
Volkssport Naumburg
SFG Nellschiitz

DLRG Saale Unstrut
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00:47:39.5
00:50:36.4
00:51:22.5
00:51:41.3
00:51:48.2
00:51:55.2
00:53:39.4
00:54:14.7
00:54:52.4
00:55:09.8
00:56:14.6
00:56:46.0
00:57:11.2
00:57:59.7
00:59:11.9
00:59:29.9
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01:04:44.3
01:05:04.7
01:07:22.4
01:07:29.0
01:07:56.2
01:10:06.1
01:11:39.9
01:15:39.4
01:16:34.3

Veranstalter: SV Eintracht Profen
Rennleiter : Jens Keinitz

www.zpn-timing.de

Sonntag, 1. Juni 2014

Seite 2 von 4


http://www.zpn-timing.de

